(FEB 2 6 2002 協 定 そう	03-15-2002 et No. <u>120840</u>
FORM PTO 1595	DEPARTMENT OF COMM Patent and Tradema
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	102017290 rks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Daniel White Sexton; John Erik Hershey	Name: <u>General Electric Company</u>
Od/24/22	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: One River Road
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12
Other Feb 6, 2002 Feb 6, 2002	
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
	-
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new a Feb 6, 2002 Feb 6, 2002 	pplication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers a	ttached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponde	nce 6. Total number of applications and patents involve
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: <u>General Electric Company</u> Internal Address: <u>CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A5</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00
Bldg. K-1, Salamone	Enclosed
P.O. Box 8	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Research Circle	 8. Deposit account number:
	07-0868
City: <u>Schenectady</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>1230</u>	<u>1</u>
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.	g information is true and correct and any attached copy
John F. Thompson	min Than Floring 8,200
Name of Person Signing	Signature 0 4
<u>OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)</u>	t detach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	
Commissioner of	
Box Assignmen	
TDIAZ1 00000266 070868 10082382 Washington, D.(C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 012662 FRAME: 0793

ASSIGNMENT		Docket Number 120840
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valua	ble consideration, of wh	ich acknowledge receipt, (we)
Daniel White Sexton	of Niskayun	a, New York
John Erik Hershey	of Ballston L	.ake, New York
	of	
	of of	
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New Yo		
invented by me (us), as described in the application for L	Inited States patent	
U.S. Serial No.: , filed		
and any and all applications for patent and patents there continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of pl authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issu therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its succ consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I wi facts known to me respecting said improvements and te continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oa successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enfor 01/06/1002 Date State of New York SS:	riority resulting from the ue patents, to issue any essors or assigns and a il communicate to said estify in any legal proces ths and generally do ev	filing of said United States application, and patents on said improvements or resulting agree that on request and without further Company or its representatives or nominees any eding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, erything possible to aid said Company, its tion for said improvements in all countries.
County of Schenectady)		No. 01 SM5068633 My Commission Expires Nov. 4, 20
This day of		2-2, before me personally came the
above-named executed the foregoing assignment, who acknow	to r	ne personally known as the individual who she executed the same of his/her own
free will for the purposes therein set forth.		
$\sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{i$	\bigcap_{n}	and Disert
Seal	pc	(Notary Public)
		PATENT

REEL: 012662 FRAME: 0794

	ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number 120840
2/6/2007	······································	John El 11-1
	ate	John Erik Wershey
		JOANNE A. SMITH
State ofNew York) 55	Notary Public in the State of New York
		Qualified in Schenectady Co. No. 01SM5068633
County ofSchenecta		My Commission Expires Nov. 4, 20
This 6th	day of Adrua	, 20 22 before me personally came
the above-named	John Erik Hershe	to me personally known as the
		who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the
same of his/her own	free will for the purposes therein	n set forth.
		\bigcirc
		(panne i Anta
Seal	· · ·	(Notary Public)
	-	
	ate	
State of) SS:	
County of)	
-		
This	day of	, 20, before me personally came
	free will for the purposes therein	who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the n set forth. (Notary Public)
D	ate	
State of		
County of		
This	day of	, 20, before me personally came
		to me personally known as the
	uted the foregoing assignment, v n free will for the purposes therein	who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the n set forth.
Seal	_	(Notary Public)
		PATENT
	2/26/2002	